
S. N. Roll No. Name No. Attended Media Law (25) S. N. Roll No. Name No. Attended

Penology and 

Victimology 

(17)

1 2019/B.A.,LL.B/002 AASTHA MITTAL 21 84.00 1 2019/B.A.,LL.B/003 AASTHA SHARMA 13 76.47

2 2019/B.A.,LL.B/003 AASTHA SHARMA 22 88.00 2 2019/B.A.,LL.B/009 ABHINAV SHARDE 10 58.82

3 2019/B.A.,LL.B/004 AASTHA SINGH 17 68.00 3 2019/B.A.,LL.B/011 ADARSH PRATAP SINGH 10 58.82

4 2019/B.A.,LL.B/005 AAYUSHI MEENA 20 80.00 4 2019/B.A.,LL.B/018 AMIT JHARWAL 10 58.82

5 2019/B.A.,LL.B/006 AAYUSHMAN AWASTHI 18 72.00 5 2019/B.A.,LL.B/021 ANIRUDDHA MUKHERJEE 11 64.71

6 2019/B.A.,LL.B/007 AAYUSHMAN SINGH SOLANKI
18 72.00 6 2019/B.A.,LL.B/024 ANJALIKA SARKAR 13 76.47

7 2019/B.A.,LL.B/008 ABHINAV BARANWAL 18 72.00 7 2019/B.A.,LL.B/025 ANKESH 15 88.24

8 2019/B.A.,LL.B/009 ABHINAV SHARDE 13 52.00 8 2019/B.A.,LL.B/028 ANURAG CHOUDHARY 5 29.41

9 2019/B.A.,LL.B/010 ABHISHEK GINODH KURIAN
17 68.00 9 2019/B.A.,LL.B/029 ANURAG DIXIT 11 64.71

10 2019/B.A.,LL.B/011 ADARSH PRATAP SINGH 19 76.00 10 2019/B.A.,LL.B/031 ARKAPRABHA DAS 13 76.47

11 2019/B.A.,LL.B/012

ADAVALLY NITHYA MUKTTHA 

REDDY
8 32.00 11 2019/B.A.,LL.B/034 ASHIMA ACHARYA 13 76.47

12 2019/B.A.,LL.B/013 ADAYSA HOTA 21 84.00 12 2019/B.A.,LL.B/039 AYUSH KUMAR JATAV 14 82.35

13 2019/B.A.,LL.B/015 AKHILA BALAJI
17 68.00 13 2019/B.A.,LL.B/042 BHAVYA JAIN 15 88.24

14 2019/B.A.,LL.B/019 ANAND SHUKLA 20 80.00 14 2019/B.A.,LL.B/043 BIPASHA BISWAS 12 70.59

15 2019/B.A.,LL.B/020 ANANYA KARNWAL
21 84.00 15 2019/B.A.,LL.B/044 CHOUDHARY JUHI MANOJKUMAR 16 94.12

16 2019/B.A.,LL.B/021 ANIRUDDHA MUKHERJEE 22 88.00 16 2019/B.A.,LL.B/046 DEVANG KAIMATHIYA 15 88.24

17 2019/B.A.,LL.B/023 ANJALI SONI 15 60.00 17 2019/B.A.,LL.B/056 KALYANI SHARMA 9 52.94

18 2019/B.A.,LL.B/024 ANJALIKA SARKAR 23 92.00 18 2019/B.A.,LL.B/058 KARANVEER SINGH 7 41.18

19 2019/B.A.,LL.B/029 ANURAG DIXIT 16 64.00 19 2019/B.A.,LL.B/060 KIRTI ANAND 13 76.47

20 2019/B.A.,LL.B/030 ARJUN TYAGI 19 76.00 20 2019/B.A.,LL.B/065 NENAVATH AKHIL 7 41.18

21 2019/B.A.,LL.B/031 ARKAPRABHA DAS 20 80.00 21 2019/B.A.,LL.B/066 JHEEL GUPTA 15 88.24

22 2019/B.A.,LL.B/032 ARMAAN ARORA 24 96.00 22 2019/B.A.,LL.B/067 NIMISHA 12 70.59

23 2019/B.A.,LL.B/033 ARYAN PARASHAR 23 92.00 23 2019/B.A.,LL.B/069 NOSHEEN  ALI 11 64.71

24 2019/B.A.,LL.B/035 ASHIMA JOSHI 22 88.00 24 2019/B.A.,LL.B/078 PRASHANT 3 17.65

25 2019/B.A.,LL.B/036 ASHISH SWAYAMPRAKASH 18 72.00 25 2019/B.A.,LL.B/079 PUNYASHLOK PANDA 13 76.47

26 2019/B.A.,LL.B/037 ASTHA AGARWAL 23 92.00 26 2019/B.A.,LL.B/092 SAMPARK SAMPAD 13 76.47

27 2019/B.A.,LL.B/038 AVANI GARGAVA 24 96.00 27 2019/B.A.,LL.B/094 SARANSH SAXENA 13 76.47

28 2019/B.A.,LL.B/041

BHANU PRATAP 

SAMANTARAY
17 68.00 28 2019/B.A.,LL.B/097 SAYAN DAS 12 70.59

29 2019/B.A.,LL.B/042 BHAVYA JAIN 23 92.00 29 2019/B.A.,LL.B/098 SHACHI GAMBHIR 17 100.00

30 2019/B.A.,LL.B/044

CHOUDHARY JUHI 

MANOJKUMAR
23 92.00 30 2019/B.A.,LL.B/099 SHAILEE BASU 12 70.59

31 2019/B.A.,LL.B/047 DEVANSH SEHGAL 20 80.00 31 2019/B.A.,LL.B/110 SNEHA RATH 16 94.12

32 2019/B.A.,LL.B/052 JANHAVI JOHAR 18 72.00 32 2019/B.A.,LL.B/111 SONAREKHA RAY 16 94.12

33 2019/B.A.,LL.B/053 JAYKUMAR GAJBHIYE 22 88.00 33 2019/B.A.,LL.B/113 SPREHA TALIYAN 9 52.94

34 2019/B.A.,LL.B/055 JUNAID MUHAMMAD ANSHAD
23 92.00 34 2019/B.A.,LL.B/114 SRUTEE PRIYADARSHINI 13 76.47

35 2019/B.A.,LL.B/056 KALYANI SHARMA 17 68.00 35 2019/B.A.,LL.B/115 TANIYA 11 64.71

36 2019/B.A.,LL.B/059 KHUSHI PABRI 23 92.00 36 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/001 ABHINAV SINGH CHAUHAN 3 17.65

37 2019/B.A.,LL.B/060 KIRTI ANAND 22 88.00 37 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/003 AHUTI PRADHAN 12 70.59

38 2019/B.A.,LL.B/061 KRITIKA GARG 23 92.00 38 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/006 ARSH SINGH 13 76.47

39 2019/B.A.,LL.B/063 MANAS SHRIVASTAVA 23 92.00 39 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/008 AYUSH GARG 12 70.59

40 2019/B.A.,LL.B/064 MEENAKSHI TEJWANI 24 96.00 40 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/015 KARAN SINGH TOMAR 9 52.94

41 2019/B.A.,LL.B/066 JHEEL GUPTA 24 96.00 41 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/017 KESHAV GUPTA 10 58.82

42 2019/B.A.,LL.B/067 NIMISHA 22 88.00 42 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/024 MANASVI SANJAY SHARMA 5 29.41

43 2019/B.A.,LL.B/068 NIYATI SHRIPARNA 23 92.00 43 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/025 MUKUND GANESH 15 88.24

44 2019/B.A.,LL.B/069 NOSHEEN  ALI 19 76.00 44 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/026 MUSKAAN JAIN 11 64.71

45 2019/B.A.,LL.B/070 OJASWI SINGH 21 84.00 45 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/027 NANDINI CHANDRA 11 64.71

46 2019/B.A.,LL.B/072 PARAMJEET OJHA 21 84.00 46 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/028 NAYANIKA MISHRA 11 64.71

47 2019/B.A.,LL.B/073 PARIGYA VERMA 17 68.00 47 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/029 NISHITA MOHAPATRA 11 64.71

48 2019/B.A.,LL.B/074 PARTH AGRAWAL 23 92.00 48 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/030 PENCY AGARWAL 16 94.12

49 2019/B.A.,LL.B/080 PURNIMA PATHAK 20 80.00 49 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/035 YAALESH BAJAJ 13 76.47

50 2019/B.A.,LL.B/085 RISHAB RAJIV RAJ 12 48.00 50 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/036 SOHIL SINGARIA 0 0.00

51 2019/B.A.,LL.B/087 ROUNAK RAGHUWANSHI 23 92.00 51 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/037 SAMRATH KAUR KALSI 13 76.47

52 2019/B.A.,LL.B/088 RUCHIKA MOHANTY 22 88.00 52 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/039 SHAYANT KUMAR PATHAK 12 70.59

53 2019/B.A.,LL.B/089 RUDHI NAWAL 19 76.00 53 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/042 SHREYA PRAKASH 5 29.41

54 2019/B.A.,LL.B/090 RUPALI SHARMA 20 80.00 54 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/046 SMRITI SHRIVASTAVA 13 76.47

55 2019/B.A.,LL.B/091 SAKSHI MITTAL 21 84.00 55 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/054 UMESH PRASAD 8 47.06

56 2019/B.A.,LL.B/092 SAMPARK SAMPAD 21 84.00 56 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/055 VARUNI AGARWAL 7 41.18

57 2019/B.A.,LL.B/095 SAUMYA 21 84.00 57 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/056 VEDANSH GUPTA 13 76.47

58 2019/B.A.,LL.B/096 SAURAV SATTAWAN 12 48.00 58 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/060 TANUJ SHARMA 11 64.71

59 2019/B.A.,LL.B/100 SHIBA PRASADA SARANGI 9 36.00

60 2019/B.A.,LL.B/101 SHILPI TRIPATHI 17 68.00

S. N. Roll No. Name No. Attended Media Law (19)

61 2019/B.A.,LL.B/102 SHIVALI SRIVASTAVA 16 84.21

62 2019/B.A.,LL.B/103 SHIVANGI BANERJEE 14 73.68

63 2019/B.A.,LL.B/105 SHRADDHA MALVIYA 17 89.47

64 2019/B.A.,LL.B/107 SHREYA KAPOOR 19 100.00

65 2019/B.A.,LL.B/108 SHUBHRA AGARWAL 19 100.00

66 2019/B.A.,LL.B/110 SNEHA RATH 19 100.00

67 2019/B.A.,LL.B/112 MR. YUVRAJ SINGH 19 100.00

68 2019/B.A.,LL.B/114 SRUTEE PRIYADARSHINI 13 68.42

69 2019/B.A.,LL.B/115 TANIYA 19 100.00

70 2019/B.A.,LL.B/116 TANYA PANDEY 19 100.00

71 2019/B.A.,LL.B/117 TAYI NAGA NAIMISHA 15 78.95

72 2019/B.A.,LL.B/118 UJJAWAL VAIBHAV AGRAHARI
14 73.68

73 2019/B.A.,LL.B/119 YASH CHHIKARA 17 89.47

74 2019/B.A.,LL.B/120 YASH SHARMA 17 89.47

75 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/001 ABHINAV SINGH CHAUHAN 6 31.58

76 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/002 ABHISHEK RAI 17 89.47

77 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/003 AHUTI PRADHAN 15 78.95

78 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/006 ARSH SINGH 14 73.68

79 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/008 AYUSH GARG 18 94.74

80 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/009 DHANYA VISWESWARAN 19 100.00

81 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/010 DIVYANSH 16 84.21

82 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/011 GAURANGI TAJNE 15 78.95

83 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/013

JAIN NIKSHETAA PARAS 

KUMAR
16 84.21

84 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/014 SOUJANYA RAMASWAMY 16 84.21

85 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/016 KAUSHIKI MISHRA 16 84.21

86 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/017 KESHAV GUPTA 14 73.68

87 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/018 KESHAV YADAV 13 68.42

88 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/019 KOTIKE KRISHNA VAMSI 19 100.00

89 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/020 KSHITIJ UJALA 14 73.68

90 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/021 KUMAR SHUBHAM
16 84.21

91 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/023 MANAN KAPOOR 18 94.74

92 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/025 MUKUND GANESH 16 84.21

93 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/026 MUSKAAN JAIN 19 100.00

94 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/028 NAYANIKA MISHRA 17 89.47

95 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/029 NISHITA MOHAPATRA 16 84.21

96 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/031 PRAKHAR GUPTA 16 84.21

97 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/033 PRIYANSHU BHAYANA 14 73.68

98 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/034 PUSPANJALI MURMU 16 84.21

99 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/036 SOHIL SINGARIA 3 15.79

100 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/038 SHARVANI RAI 12 63.16

101 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/039 SHAYANT KUMAR PATHAK 13 68.42

102 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/040 SHIVANI PATTNAIK 17 89.47

103 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/041 SHIVANSHU TRIPATHI 18 94.74

104 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/043 SHREYA SINGH 13 68.42

105 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/044 SHREYAA MOHANTY 16 84.21

106 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/045 SIDDHANT SAROJ 16 84.21

107 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/046 SMRITI SHRIVASTAVA 17 89.47

108 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/047 SOUMYA NAYAK 18 94.74

109 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/049 SWETA SATPATHY 12 63.16

110 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/050 SWIKRUTI MOHANTY 19 100.00

111 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/051 TEJAS GEETEY 18 94.74

112 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/052 TUSHAR CHITLANGIA 18 94.74

113 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/053 UJJAWAL BADANI 18 94.74

114 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/054 UMESH PRASAD 14 73.68

115 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/055 VARUNI AGARWAL 9 47.37

116 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/056 VEDANSH GUPTA 17 89.47

117 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/057 VEDANT SHARMA 16 84.21

118 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/058 VIPASHA VERMA 12 63.16

119 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/059 NILAY ADHAR HOTA 15 78.95

120 2019/B.B.A.,LL.B/060 TANUJ SHARMA 15 78.95
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